Installments PC

Michigan State University

Student Health Insurance Plan (SHIP)
2025-2026 Final Premium Rates
Aetna Life Insurance Company
Installments

Student

Spouse/Domestic Partner

One Child

2 or More Children

Annual
Initial
Installment
Payment
8/16/2025
through
8/15/2026

$504.00
$504.00
$504.00
$1,008.00

Annual
10-Monthly

Installment

Payment
8/16/2025
through
8/15/2026

$255.00
$255.00
$255.00
$510.00

Fall
Initial
Installment
Payment
8/16/2025
through
2/15/2026

$507.00
$507.00
$507.00
$1,014.00

Fall Spring 1
4-Monthly E]
Installment Installment
Payment Payment
8/16/2025 1/1/2026
through through
2/15/2026 8/15/2026
$255.00 $625.00
$255.00 $625.00
$255.00 $625.00
$510.00 $1,250.00

Spring 1
5-Monthly
Installment
Payment
1/1/2026
through
8/15/2026

$255.00
$255.00
$255.00
$510.00

Spring 2
Initial
Installment
Payment
2/16/2026
through
8/15/2026

$507.00
$507.00
$507.00
$1,014.00

Spring 2
4-Monthly
Installment
Payment
2/16/2026

through
8/15/2026

$255.00
$255.00
$255.00
$510.00



