

Installments PC

Michigan State University
 Student Health Insurance Plan (SHIP)
 2025-2026 Final Premium Rates
 Aetna Life Insurance Company
Installments

	Annual Initial Installment Payment	Annual 10-Monthly Installment Payment	Fall Initial Installment Payment	Fall 4-Monthly Installment Payment	Spring 1 Initial Installment Payment	Spring 1 5-Monthly Installment Payment	Spring 2 Initial Installment Payment	Spring 2 4-Monthly Installment Payment
	8/16/2025 through 8/15/2026	8/16/2025 through 8/15/2026	8/16/2025 through 2/15/2026	8/16/2025 through 2/15/2026	1/1/2026 through 8/15/2026	1/1/2026 through 8/15/2026	2/16/2026 through 8/15/2026	2/16/2026 through 8/15/2026
Medical								
Student	\$504.00	\$255.00	\$507.00	\$255.00	\$625.00	\$255.00	\$507.00	\$255.00
Spouse/Domestic Partner	\$504.00	\$255.00	\$507.00	\$255.00	\$625.00	\$255.00	\$507.00	\$255.00
One Child	\$504.00	\$255.00	\$507.00	\$255.00	\$625.00	\$255.00	\$507.00	\$255.00
2 or More Children	\$1,008.00	\$510.00	\$1,014.00	\$510.00	\$1,250.00	\$510.00	\$1,014.00	\$510.00